Feature of a Product
・Self lubricating
The PTFE lining is bonded to the inner diameter of the race. The PTFE Liner acts as a lubricant and therefore
no other lubrication is necessary. Thus they are eminently suitable to apply where re-lubrication is impractical
or impossible. More over, as they don't require any lubrication, they are effective to lower the maintenance
cost. They perform well under slow fluctuation velocity and oscillation load. Therefore PTFE type can induce
the difficulties of metal/metal type such as high friction, seizure, fatigue destruction and fretting on the
fluctuating surface.

ミネベアミツミ株式会社
Copyright©MinebeaMitsumi Inc. All right reserved.​
Part Number
Dimension
Dimensions in mm
Part No. øB H7 φD 0-0.013 W 0-0.13 H ±0.13 α DEG øO(REF)
Bearings > Spherical bearings
MBYT, MBYT-V
Spherical  Self Lubricating  High Misalignment 2023/03/22
ミネベアミツミ株式会社
Copyright©MinebeaMitsumi Inc. All right reserved.​
Part No. øB H7 φD 0-0.013 W 0-0.13 H ±0.13 α DEG øO(REF)
MBYT5/MBYT5V 5 14.0 12.5 5.00 17 8.0
MBYT6/MBYT6V 6 19.0 15.0 6.50 23 10.0
MBYT8/MBYT8V 8 18.0 16.0 6.50 20 10.5
MBYT10/MBYT10V 10 23.0 20.5 8.50 22 13.5
MBYT12/MBYT12V 12 26.0 22.0 8.50 22 16.0
MBYT14/MBYT14V 14 29.0 23.5 10.00 20 19.0
MBYT15/MBYT15V 15 33.0 26.0 12.00 19 20.0
MBYT16/MBYT16V 16 35.0 30.5 14.00 21 21.5
MBYT18/MBYT18V 18 38.0 33.0 14.50 15 23.5
MBYT20/MBYT20V 20 40.0 35.5 15.50 18 25.0
MBYT22/MBYT22V 22 44.0 35.5 15.50 18 29.0
Part No. SøDB(REF)
No Load
Rotational
Breakaway